
 
1 2   Team Scores  
3  1   South Florida 279  273       552  -24 

T1  2   Notre Dame 277  281       558  -18 
T4  3   Maryland 280  281       561  -15 
T1  T4   Louisville 277  285       562  -14 
6  T4   Memphis, U. of  281  281       562  -14 

T11  T6   ULM  286  277       563  -13 
T7  T6   Michigan State 282  281       563  -13 
9  8   Mississippi State 283  283       566  -10 

13  9   Louisiana Tech  288  279       567  -9 
T14  T10   Jacksonville  292  276       568  -8 
T4  T10   Middle Tennessee St. 280  288       568  -8 
T7  T10   McNeese State  282  286       568  -8 

T11  13   Cincinnati 286  283       569  -7 
10  14   Nebraska 285  291       576  E 

T14  15   Southern Mississippi 292  285       577  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Kevin Conners  Notre Dame  66   68       134  -10   
T8 T1   Brad Bawden  Memphis, U. of  68   66       134  -10   
T2 T3   Tanapat Pichaikool  Mississippi State  67   68       135  -9   
T2 T3   Felix Palson  Louisiana Tech  67   68       135  -9   
T8 5   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  68   68       136  -8   
T8 T6   Miguel Delgado  Notre Dame  68   69       137  -7   
T2 T6   Andreas Krokeide  McNeese State  67   70       137  -7   
T8 T6   Claudio Correa  South Florida  68   69       137  -7   
T2 T9   Jace Guthmiller  Nebraska  67   71       138  -6   
T19 T9   Jimmy Jones  South Florida  70   68       138  -6   
T2 T11   Kaleb Johnson  Michigan State  67   72       139  -5   
T15 T11   Blake Elliott  McNeese State  69   70       139  -5   
T8 T11   Erik Dulik  Louisville  68   71       139  -5   
T15 T11   Keegan DeLange  Louisville  69   70       139  -5   
T41 T11   Andoni Etchenique  ULM  72   67       139  -5   
T8 T11   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  68   71       139  -5   
T29 T11   Michael Sharp  Michigan State  71   68       139  -5   
T19 T18   Chris Navarro  Maryland  70   70       140  -4   
T57 T18   Cristian DiMarco  South Florida  75   65       140  -4   
T8 T18   Tyler Johnson  Middle Tennessee St.  68   72       140  -4   
T29 T18   Joacim Ahlund  Louisiana Tech  71   69       140  -4   
T19 T18   James Piot  Michigan State  70   70       140  -4   
T29 T18   Max Catherine  ULM  71   69       140  -4   
T29 T24   Afonso Girao  ULM  71   70       141  -3   
T57 T24   Elliott Fullalove  Jacksonville  75   66       141  -3   
T15 T24   Peter Knade  Maryland  69   72       141  -3   
T29 T24   Raul Pereda  Jacksonville  71   70       141  -3   
T62 T24   David Kocher  Maryland  76   65       141  -3   
T41 T24   Chase Harris  Memphis, U. of  72   69       141  -3   
T15 T30   Marcus Byrd  Middle Tennessee St.  69   73       142  -2   
T19 T30   James Beckner  Middle Tennessee St.  70   72       142  -2   
T19 T30   Simon Zach  Louisville  70   72       142  -2   
T19 T30   Taylor Bibbs  Mississippi State  70   72       142  -2   
T41 T30   Walker Kesterson  Southern Mississippi  72   70       142  -2   
T51 T30   Karsten Green  Louisiana Tech  74   68       142  -2   
T29 T30   Jake Fox  Cincinnati  71   71       142  -2   
T19 T30   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  70   72       142  -2   
T41 T38   Guillaume Fanonnel  ULM  72   71       143  -1   
T2 T38   Rodi Vlasveld  Memphis, U. of  67   76       143  -1   
T19 T38   Ian Berrigan  McNeese State  70   73       143  -1   
T19 T41   Tim Colanta  Maryland  70   74       144  E   
T46 T41   Hogan Arey  ULM  73   71       144  E   
T29 T41   Sam Uhland  Jacksonville  71   73       144  E   
T29 T41   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  71   73       144  E   

T46 T41   Chip Thomas  Middle Tennessee St.  73   71       144  E 
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T19 T41   Hunter Ostrom  Notre Dame  70   74       144  E   
T41 T41   Garrett Johnson  Mississippi State  72   72       144  E   
T62 T48   Eduardo Carrete  Jacksonville  76   69       145  +1   
T29 T48   Brian Richards  Southern Mississippi  71   74       145  +1   
T51 T48   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  74   71       145  +1   
T29 T48   Nicolas Platret  Louisville  71   74       145  +1   
T51 T48   Taylor Grant  Mississippi State  74   71       145  +1   
T46 T48   Ben Albin  Notre Dame  73   72       145  +1   
T51 T48   Matt Lorenz  Southern Mississippi  74   71       145  +1   
T29 T55   Evan Santa  Maryland  71   75       146  +2   
T57 T55   Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  75   71       146  +2   
T62 T57   Paul Huber  Cincinnati  76   71       147  +3   
T57 T57   Derick Kelting  Southern Mississippi  75   72       147  +3   
T62 T59   Nathan Corchis  Southern Mississippi  76   72       148  +4   
T29 T59   Dylan McCabe  Nebraska  71   77       148  +4   
T51 T59   Jackson Wendling  Nebraska  74   74       148  +4   
T46 T59   Sean Song  Nebraska  73   75       148  +4   
T71 T59   Borja Martin  Memphis, U. of  78   70       148  +4   
T62 T64   Sutton Farmer  McNeese State  76   73       149  +5   
T46 T64   Jonny Cachon  South Florida  73   76       149  +5   
T62 T64   Charlie Green  Michigan State  76   73       149  +5   
T57 T67   Austin Rose  Mississippi State  75   75       150  +6   
T71 T67   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  78   72       150  +6   
70 T67   Clay Amlung  Cincinnati  77   73       150  +6   

T62 T67   Ryan Alford  Louisiana Tech  76   74       150  +6   
T62 71   Tanner Owens  Middle Tennessee St.  76   75       151  +7   
T71 72   Nick Daniel  Louisiana Tech  78   74       152  +8   
T51 73   Colin Dubnik  Memphis, U. of  74   79       153  +9   
T74 74   Daniel Pearson  Nebraska  84   71       155  +11   
T74 75   Nicklas Mattner  McNeese State  84   75       159  +15   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 South Florida 279 273 552

T6 Claudio Correa (4) 68 69 137

T9 Jimmy Jones (1) 70 68 138

T11 Kyle Flexsenhar (3) 68 71 139

T18 Cristian DiMarco (2) 75 65 140

T64 Jonny Cachon (5) 73 76 149

2 Notre Dame 277 281 558

T1 Kevin Conners (5) 66 68 134

T6 Miguel Delgado (1) 68 69 137

T41 Hunter Ostrom (4) 70 74 144

T48 Ben Albin (2) 73 72 145

T67 Davis Chatfield (3) 78 72 150

3 Maryland 280 281 561

T18 Chris Navarro (5) 70 70 140

T24 Peter Knade (1) 69 72 141

T24 David Kocher (4) 76 65 141

T41 Tim Colanta (2) 70 74 144

T55 Evan Santa (3) 71 75 146

T4 Louisville 277 285 562

T11 Erik Dulik (4) 68 71 139

T11 Keegan DeLange (5) 69 70 139

T30 Simon Zach (1) 70 72 142

T30 Matthias Schmid (2) 70 72 142

T48 Nicolas Platret (3) 71 74 145

T4 Memphis, U. of 281 281 562

T1 Brad Bawden (2) 68 66 134

T24 Chase Harris (4) 72 69 141

T38 Rodi Vlasveld (1) 67 76 143

T59 Borja Martin (3) 78 70 148

73 Colin Dubnik (5) 74 79 153

T6 ULM 286 277 563

T11 Andoni Etchenique (4) 72 67 139

T18 Max Catherine (1) 71 69 140

T24 Afonso Girao (2) 71 70 141

T38 Guillaume Fanonnel (5) 72 71 143

T41 Hogan Arey (3) 73 71 144

T6 Michigan State 282 281 563

T11 Kaleb Johnson (1) 67 72 139

T11 Michael Sharp (2) 71 68 139

T18 James Piot (4) 70 70 140

T48 Andrew Walker (5) 74 71 145

T64 Charlie Green (3) 76 73 149
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8 Mississippi State 283 283 566

T3 Tanapat Pichaikool (1) 67 68 135

T30 Taylor Bibbs (5) 70 72 142

T41 Garrett Johnson (3) 72 72 144

T48 Taylor Grant (2) 74 71 145

T67 Austin Rose (4) 75 75 150

9 Louisiana Tech 288 279 567

T3 Felix Palson (2) 67 68 135

T18 Joacim Ahlund (1) 71 69 140

T30 Karsten Green (3) 74 68 142

T67 Ryan Alford (4) 76 74 150

72 Nick Daniel (5) 78 74 152

T10 Jacksonville 292 276 568

T24 Raul Pereda (1) 71 70 141

T24 Elliott Fullalove (3) 75 66 141

T41 Sam Uhland (4) 71 73 144

T48 Eduardo Carrete (2) 76 69 145

T55 Michael Sakane (5) 75 71 146

T10 Middle Tennessee St. 280 288 568

T18 Tyler Johnson (4) 68 72 140

T30 Marcus Byrd (1) 69 73 142

T30 James Beckner (3) 70 72 142

T41 Chip Thomas (2) 73 71 144

71 Tanner Owens (5) 76 75 151

T10 McNeese State 282 286 568

T6 Andreas Krokeide (4) 67 70 137

T11 Blake Elliott (1) 69 70 139

T38 Ian Berrigan (2) 70 73 143

T64 Sutton Farmer (3) 76 73 149

75 Nicklas Mattner (5) 84 75 159

13 Cincinnati 286 283 569

5 Nicolas Osterburg (4) 68 68 136

T30 Jake Fox (2) 71 71 142

T41 Austin Squires (1) 71 73 144

T57 Paul Huber (3) 76 71 147

T67 Clay Amlung (5) 77 73 150

14 Nebraska 285 291 576

T9 Jace Guthmiller (1) 67 71 138

T59 Jackson Wendling (2) 74 74 148

T59 Dylan McCabe (3) 71 77 148

T59 Sean Song (5) 73 75 148

74 Daniel Pearson (4) 84 71 155

15 Southern Mississippi 292 285 577

T30 Walker Kesterson (3) 72 70 142

T48 Matt Lorenz (1) 74 71 145

T48 Brian Richards (2) 71 74 145

T57 Derick Kelting (4) 75 72 147

T59 Nathan Corchis (5) 76 72 148
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